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Angela Alsobrooks

DPIE - Site/Road Plan Review Division

Traffic Engineering/Utility Permit/

Right-of-Way
Chief, Engineer V
Rene Lord-Attivor

(301)-883-5662

RLattivor@co.pg.md.us

Admin. Aide 1V
Dorothy A. Richards
(301) 883-5707
DARichards@co.pg.md.us

Admin. Aide 111

Site/Road Plan Review Divison
Associate Director
Mary C. Giles, PE

(301) 883-5777
MCGiles@co.pg.md.us

Tabitha Gaskins

(301) 883-5734
TGaskins@co.pg.md.us

Admin. Aide 11
VACANT
(301) 883-5710

Site/Road Plan Review Divison
Chief Engineer V
Rey de Guzman, PE
(301) 883-5719
RSDeguzman@co.pg.md.us

County Executive

Bridge/NPDES//PAMS/
Infill Units
Engineer IV

Tuan Duc, PE
(301) 883-5717
THDuc@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111
Jahid Russel, EIT

(301) 883-5658
JRussel@co.pg.md.us

North District (1&2)
Engineer 1V

Steve Snyder, PE
(301) 883-5740
SGSnyder@co.pg.md.us

Water/Sewer, PAMS &
NPDES Unit

Engineer |1
Anthony Newsome

(301) 883-7647
ACNewsome@co.pg.md.us

NPDES and Infill Uni
Engineer 111
Yonas Tesfai, PE
(301) 883-5725
YSTesfai@co.pg.md.us

Infill & NPDES Unit
Planner 111

Engineer 111
George Gurara, PE

(301)883-5607

Engineer 111
Nfor Gideon Adamu

(301) 883-3739

Fl

lain Unit

Engineer IV

Salman U.

Babar, CFM
(301) 636-2063

SUBabar@
€0.pg.md.us

Water & Sewer

Coordinator
Shirley Branch
(301) 883-5108

SABranch@

co.pg.md.us

GFGurara@co.pg.md.us NGAdamu@co.pg.md.us
Utility Policy Unit Enai I

Senior Utility Technician -Engineer 111
Michele D. Glaze Raymond Green, PE, CFM

(301) 883-5898
MDGlaze@co.pg.md.us

(301) 883-5647
RGreenl@co.pg.md.us

District (Central SN&5S) South District (3&4) Geotechnical
Engineer IV Engineer IV Unit
Mariwan Abdullah, PE Nanji Formukong Engineer IV

(301)883-5903 (301)883-3653 MJ Labban,
MAbdullah@co.pg.md.us NWFormukong@co.pg.md.us EIT
(301) 883-5730
MJLabban@
Engineer 111 Engineer 111 co.pg.md.us
Aschalew Haile, PE Michael Mitiku
(301) 636-2081 (301)-883-5733
AAHaile@co.pg.md.us MNMitiku@co.pg.md.us
Engineer 111 Engineer 11
Selam Jena Mengis Tesfatsion
(301) 8835726 (301) 883-3733

Sjena@co.pg.md.us

MTesfatsion@co.pg.md.us

Enaineer /11
Habtamu Zeleke
(301) 883-5711
HZeleke@co.pg.md.us

VACANT
(301) 883-5921

Engineer /11
Claudel Nguefack Passo
(301) 636-2068
CPNguefack@co.pg.md.us
1/22/2019

Management (PAM ni
Engineer 111
VACANT

(301) 883-5651

Right-of-Way Unit
Daniel Wmariam
(301)636-3712
DWmariam@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 11 : Engineer 11
Dana Karzoun Engineer 1} Mohammed A. Algaraghuli
(301) 883-3250 (301)883-5743
DJKarzoun@co.pg.md.us VACANT MAAlgaraghuli@co.pg.md.us
Zerihun Woldemariam _Amarech Moshe Haweni Gobena
(301) 883-5741 (301) 636-2067 (301) 883-5651
Zwoldemariam@ Amoshe@co.pg.md.us HGGobena@co.pg.md.us
co.pg.md.us 8/13/2019 2/21/2019
|J
Engr. Tech. 111 Engr. Tech. 1l Engr. Tech. |l
Inna Mazelev Cynthia Nyarku Angela Wade

(301) 883-3262
IMazelev@co.pg.md.us

(301) 883-3717
CNyarku@co.pg.md.us

(301) 883-5739
AMWade@co.pg.md.us

ili id :
9400 Peppercorn Place, Suite 230
Largo, Maryland 20774

Main Telephone Number: 301-636-2060

Conference Rooms:
Room 217 (Large Conference Room)
Room 231 (Conference Room by Receptionist)
Room 240 (Conference Room)

Peer Review
Coordinator/

Floating District

Engineer IV
Mahmoud

Tayyem
(301)-883-3712
Mtayyem@
€0.pg.md.us
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CO-LOCATED
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DPIE

DEPARTMENT OF PERMITTING,
INSPECTIONS AND ENFORCEMENT

Environmental
Review Section

Senior Planner
(301) 883-3239

mncppc.org

MNJuba@co.pg.

md.us

Marc.Juba@ppd.

EM X { " (M-NCPPC)
Erosion Control : i Planner Supervisor
wm E E Megan Reiser
(SCD) i1 (301) 952-3752,
Engineer IV ; office
(Rotating) | ! (301) 883-3224
; i Megan.Reiser@
""""""""""" i ppd.mncppc.org
"""""""" 1 i MReiser@
{1 _copgmdus i
Engineer Il |
t iChuck Schneider}
S Senior Planner !
________________ i (301) 883-3240 !
i+ Alwin.Schneider:
Admin. Aide Il ; d :
Rita Jones i @pp (.)rp;cppc. ;
(301) 883-3265 | i ACSchneider@ !
eI B o'o N o o L 1o RV S
Marc Juba
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